
 

Updated: November 5, 2024 

MUSCOGEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 

2024-2025 Middle School Basketball Schedule 
 

PERCY GRIFFIN BASKETBALL SHOWCASE 
December 13, 2024      December 14, 2024 

Rothschild vs Midland       Midland vs East Columbus @ 10:00 am 

East Columbus vs Eddy       Eddy vs Rothschild @ 10:00 am  

Double Churches vs Aaron Cohn      Blackmon Road vs Fort @ 10:00 am 

Fort vs Richards       Veterans vs Faith @ 10:00 am 

Veterans vs Arnold       Richards vs Double Churches @ 10:00 am 

Baker vs Blackmon Road     Aaron Cohn vs Arnold @ 10:00 am 

     

       

REGULAR SEASON 

Thursday, December 19 (Cross Divisional) 

Arnold vs Midland 

Baker vs Eddy  

Fort vs Veterans  

Double Churches vs Blackmon Road  

East Columbus vs Aaron Cohn  

Rothschild vs Richards 
 

Wednesday, January 8 

Baker vs Arnold 

Faith vs Fort  

East Columbus vs Double Churches  

Eddy vs Veterans 

Midland vs Richards 

Aaron Cohn vs Blackmon Road 
 

Friday, January 10 

Veterans vs Aaron Cohn  

Eddy vs Richards  

Fort vs Double Churches   

Midland vs Blackmon Road 

Baker vs Rothschild  

Arnold vs East Columbus  
 

Wednesday, January 15 

Faith vs Rothschild 

Arnold vs Fort   

Double Churches vs Baker  
 

Friday, January 17 

Rothschild vs Arnold     

East Columbus vs Fort 

Faith vs Baker    

Richards vs Veterans 

Aaron Cohn vs Midland 

Eddy vs Blackmon Road  
 

Wednesday, January 22 

Arnold vs Faith 

East Columbus vs Baker    

Rothschild vs Double Churches 
   

Friday, January 24 

Faith vs East Columbus 

Fort vs Rothschild 

Double Churches v Arnold 

Veterans vs Midland  

Aaron Cohn vs Eddy 

Blackmon Road vs Richards 
 

Tuesday, January 28 

Blackmon Road v Veterans  

Richards v Aaron Cohn  

Fort vs Baker     

Midland vs Eddy 

Rothschild v East Columbus  

Double Churches vs Faith 

* HOME TEAM IS LISTED SECOND AND BOLDED / REGULAR SEASON GAMES BEGIN AT 5:30 PM UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED 
 

POSTSEASON 

Thursday, January 30 – First Round Games – Location TBD 

Monday, February 3 – Girls Semifinals – Location TBD 

Tuesday, February 4 – Boys Semifinals – Location TBD 

Thursday, February 6 – Championship – Location TBD 

  


